
 
 

Bream Devils Programme Sept 18 – Jan 2019 
 

Staff and volunteers will arrive at the venue from 7pm. This is to give us time to set up the 

activities. Club does not start until 7:15pm, please do not come in before this time. 

Date Activity Additional Information 

Thurs 13th Sept Dodgeball   

Thurs 20th Sept Quiz Night No cheating allowed!  

Thurs 27th Sept Chocolate Krispie / Cornflake 
cake making 

Please bring a container to take your cakes home  

Thurs 4th Oct Film Night Film to be decided  

Thurs 11th Oct Blindfold taster/sensory Night Guess lots of different things you will taste and 
feel! 

Thurs 18th Oct Halloween Art & Craft  Making Ghosts to hide and find after half term.  

Thurs 25th Oct No Youth Club  October Half Term   

Thurs 1st Nov   Late Halloween Theme – ghost 
hunting, apple bobbin, making 
choc apples.  

Last chance to wear your Halloween outfits  

Thurs 8th Nov   Bonfire Night Art & Craft   

Thurs 15th Nov BINGO!  

Thurs 22nd Nov  Pizza Making Please bring a container if you would like to take 
your pizza home  

Thurs 29th Nov   Music Night – create our own 
band  

You are welcome to bring your own instruments 

Thurs 6th Dec Biscuit decorating  Decorate biscuits in Christmas theme  

Thurs 13th Dec   Christmas Crafts Making gifts for family & friends  

Thurs 20th Dec  Christmas Party Venue to be confirmed  

Thurs 27th Dec No Youth Club Christmas Holidays  

Thurs 3rd Jan No Youth Club  Christmas Holidays  

Thurs 10th Jan  Sharing Christmas News Hot Choc & Marshmallows. Chill night while we 
all share our Christmas news. If you want to relax 
wear your jamas or your ‘onesies’! 

 

Tel: Office – 01594 826357 // Youth Leader: Pam Jones 07863 339702 Or Amy Millin 07527731111 // Escort: 

Gemma Watkins– 07927 636117   

If cancelling transport please do not rely on messages left on office answerphone - 01594 826357 

– as we may have already left the office.  Please try the relevant mobiles – but do not assume 

any message has been received until we respond to you!  Many thanks  


